M/V Frio Poseidon ex Windfrost

name
built

flag

IMO No.:

class

cbft /| deckarea

GRT / NRT

dwat

draft

l.o.a.

beam

holds / hatches / compartments
cooling sections
temperature range
gear

speed

NESC

FSC Frigoship Chartering GmbH
Am Sandtorkai 54
D-20457 Hamburg

Phone: +49 40 38 60 54-0
Fax:  +4940 40 38 61 28-70
E-mail: reefers@frigoship.de

All details are given in good faith

but without guarantee. This description
neither to be used for C/P nor for C/P
negotiations.

capacit

hold 1

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

hold 2

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

hold 3

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

hold 4

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

TOTAL

Frio Poseidon ex Windfrost
1989

Panama

8807662

LR

495.343 cbft / 5.852 sqm
9.072 /5.835

11.540 mt

9,42 m

148,50 m

20,60 m

4 ho/4 ha/16 comp

8 different temperatures
plus 15/ minus 25 d.c.

8 derricks a 7 tons, 5 tons in UP
20,0 knots

hatch size
10,00 x 7,50 m

hatch size
10,00 x 7,50 m

hatch size
10,00 x 7,50 m

hatch size
10,00 x 7,50 m

nser compartment

cbft sqm
34.209 354
19.600 209
12.236 140
10.130 131
76.175 834
cbft sqm
43.659 541
32.346 378
30.920 373
25.812 286
132.737 1.578
cbft sqm
45.024 558
35.643 435
37.493 458
34.645 411
152.805 1.862
cbft sqm
43.734 542
34.001 410
32.680 377
23.211 249
133.626 1.578

495.343 5.852



